
Product(s) First Last Phone Email

Armada Bryan Olson 719-221-2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com

Atomic Stacey Gerrish 970-390-6648 staceygerrishski@gmail.com

Atomic Zachary Edson 814-876-0500 zachedson@yahoo.com

Blizzard Ryan Leclerc 603-520-3075 ryankleclerc@gmail.com

Blizzard Adam Beaulieu 970-688-0872 pucknskivail@hotmail.com

Blizzard Kat Laney 970-390-7481 katfraser82@yahoo.com.au

Blizzard Andy Berger 970-390-0855 andycberger@aol.com

Dahu Bryan Olson 719-221-2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com

Dalbello spencer crick 970-393-5086 spencercrick@usa.net

Dynastar Karen Tannenbaum 970-331-6341 ktannenbaum@vailresorts.com

Dynastar Austin Stauffer 616-403-1381 austin.j.stauffer@vailresorts.com

Dynastar Denny Ives 970-300-8099 dennyives@sbcglobal.net

Fischer Bryan Corbellini 970-376-4989 Bcorbellini@gmail.com

Giro Mike Evans 970-471-0244 Evansmt22@hotmail.com

Giro John Kirschner 970 390-6192 jkvail@comcast.net

HEAD Erika Higgins 303-349-4632 Ejahig@me.com

Head Eddie Marzec 970-390-8536 ed_marzec@pga.com

Hotronics Eddie Marzec 970-390-8536 ed_marzec@pga.com

Icelantic Alex Griffin (970) 376-6120 alexander.h.griffin@gmail.com

K2 LJ Josef 970-376-5519 ljjosef@gmail.com

K2 Josh Laney 828-719-9904 jrlaney@gmail.com

Kerma Karen Tannenbaum 970-331-6341 ktannenbaum@vailresorts.com

Kerma Austin Stauffer 616-403-1381 austin.j.stauffer@vailresorts.com

Kerma Denny Ives 970-300-8099 dennyives@sbcglobal.net

Lang Denny Ives 970-300-8099 dennyives@sbcglobal.net

Lange Karen Tannenbaum 970-331-6341 ktannenbaum@vailresorts.com

Lange Austin Stauffer 616-403-1381 austin.j.stauffer@vailresorts.com

Look Karen Tannenbaum 970-331-6341 ktannenbaum@vailresorts.com

Look Austin Stauffer 616-403-1381 austin.j.stauffer@vailresorts.com

Look Chris Caruso 508-523-2873 Chris.T.Caruso@Gmail.Com

Look Denny Ives 970-300-8099 dennyives@sbcglobal.net

Marker spencer crick 970-393-5086 spencercrick@usa.net

Nordica Guy Sedillo 970-390-6948 Guysedillo@gmail.com

Nordica Melissa Marotto 617-877-9880 melissa@marotto.org

Nordica Kolby Knox 970-376-0400 kolbyknox@yahoo.com

Phukshunwear Lyndsey Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmail.com

Pit Viper Bryan Olson 719-221-2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com

Poc Lonnie Bredeson 970-471-0340 Lonniei.bredeson@gmail.com

Pret Bryan Olson 719-221-2213 bryanolson75@gmail.com

Purl Wax Lyndsey Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmail.com

Revo Lyndsey Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmail.com

Rossignol Valerie Gross 970-581-2599 serialskier05@gmail.com

Rossignol Chris Caruso 508-523-2873 Chris.T.Caruso@Gmail.Com

Sidas/Thermic Lyndsey Stevens 860-882-2776 Lyndseysnowboards@gmail.com

Sweet Protection Kolby Knox 970-376-0400 kolbyknox@yahoo.com

Swix Lonnie Bredeson 970-471-0340 Lonniei.bredeson@gmail.com
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Tecnica Adam Beaulieu 970-688-0872 pucknskivail@hotmail.com

Tecnica Andy Berger 970-390-0855 andycberger@aol.com

Tecnica Kat Laney 970-390-7481 katfraser82@yahoo.com.au

Tecnica Ryan Leclerc 603-520-3075 ryankleclerc@gmail.com

Toko Lonnie Bredeson 970-471-0340 Lonniei.bredeson@gmail.com

Tyrolia Erika Higgins 303-349-4632 Ejahig@me.com

Tyrolia Todd Stachel 574-238-8745 Stachelgood@frontier.com

Volkl spencer crick 970-393-5086 spencercrick@usa.net

Weston Guy Sedillo 970-390-6948 Guysedillo@gmail.com
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